
Community 
Recreation 
Center

FLEX: Community 
Rec Center 

Pavilion 
FLEX: River 
Valley Family 
Health Center 

FLEX: W. Main & 6400 Rd

FLEX: 
Marine Rd 
to 6355

FLEX: 
Sunshine Peak 
Apartments

FLEX: 
Center for 
Mental Health

N Tow
nsend Ave

S Park Ave

N Park Ave

N Uncom
pahgre Ave

Selig Ave

S Uncom
pahgre Ave

N Grand Ave

N Cascade Ave

S Cascade Ave

N Mesa Ave

S Mesa Ave

N Nevada Ave

N 9th
 St

N 9th
 St

N 8th
 St

N 7th
 St

N 7th
 St

S 7th
 St

S 8th
 St

S 9th
 St

S 10th
 St

S 11th
 St

S 12th
 St

S 12
th

 S
t

N 6th
 St

S 6th
 St

N 5th
 St

S 5th
 St

S 5th
 St

S 5th
 St

E Miami Rd

Mountain View Rd

64
03

 R
d

Fruit Park Rd

Buffalo Grass Rd

Willow Rd

Shane’s W
ay

W Orchard Rd

C
hipeta R

d

E Miami Rd

Lo
cu

st
 R

d

N
 H

illcrest D
r

N 4th
 St

N 4th
 St

N 6th
 St

S 4th
 St

S 4th
 St

N 3rd
 St

S 3rd
 St

S 3rd
 St

N 2nd St

S 2nd StN 1st 
St

S 1st 
St

E M
ain St

E M
ain St

W M
ain St

E Main St

Alley Way

Pine V
iew D

r

J Rd

S Nevada Ave

N Junction Ave

S R
io G

rande Ave

S Tow
nsend Ave

S
 Tow

nsend A
ve

S
t. M

ary’s D
r

Desanto Dr

P
avilion D

r

P
avilion W

ay

C
hipeta R

d

M
aple A

ve

W
illerup A

ve

6400 R
d

A
lpine R

d

M
arine R

d

Marine Rd

Aspen Dr

Indian Bend

S
 Tow

nsend A
ve

W
oodgate R

d

W
oodgate R

d

Oxbow Dr

Ogden Rd

Odelle Rd

E Oak Grove RdE Oak Grove Rd

Encanto Pl

Church St

E Niagra Rd
Poplar Dr

Bradford Dr

Sunnyside Rd

Birch St

Stratford DrAvon Dr

Anderson Rd

A
lpine D

r

Rio Grande Ave

Orange Rd

W
ol

ve
ri

ne
 D

r

N Lot Ave

S Pythian Ave
S Stough Ave

S San Juan Ave

Tessitore Ct

Cedar Ave.

R
ose Ln

N San Ju
an A

ve

Walmart

City 
Market

NuVista

The Home Depot

Division of 
Wildlife

KFC

Health & 
Human 

Services
Vista 

Charter 
School 

Safew
ay

Aquatic 

Center

DAV Clinic

Cente
nnial P

laza

Justice
Center

Montro
se

 

Libra
ry

CMU

Center for 
Mental Health

Black Canyon
Surgical Center

A
lt

ru
sa

 P
ar

k

Rotary Park

Ute Park

McNeil
Fields

Baldridge
Park

Cerise
Park

Black Canyon
Golf Club 

Buckley 
Park

Lions
Park

P
avilion

PetCo

Target

Hobby 
Lobby

Hospital 

District

Nor
th

sid
e

Elem
en

ta
ry

Montrose
High School

Centennial
Middle School

Colu
mbin

e

Midd
le 

Sch
oo

l

Cottonwood
Elementary 

School

M
ontrose Regional Airport

TO GUNNISON

TO DELTA/GRAND JUNCTION

West Main 
Trailhead 1 26

16

17 

18

5

4

25

21

22

3

23 1

1
2

5

6

7

16

18

21

22

3

8

9

12

13

14

10

11

15

10

14

15

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

2

City
 

Mark
et

20
20

Colorado Ave

Spring Creek Rd

S Lot Ave

N San Juan Ave

S
 H

illcrest D
r

S
 H

illcrest D
r

FLEX: 
Montrose 
Regional Health

N 2nd St

McDonalds
17

All Points Transit
Townsend Express

Main St. Shuttle

More Information: 
allpointstransit.org 

970.240.1951

FREE  FLEXES AVAILABLE!
Call 970.240.1951 to schedule
2 hours before your ride

Transfer Point
436 South 2nd Street

Bus runs every 30 minutes

Bus runs every hour



Stop# Bus Location Minutes after 
the hour

 1  West Main Trailhead  
2  West Main St. at Maple Ave.  
3 West Main St. at Rio Grande Ave.  
T 

East Main St. at Mesa Ave.
 

5 
East Main St. at Pythian Ave.

  
6 

East Main St. at Tessitore Ct.
  

7 
Rose Lane at Rose Bowl

  
8 

Hillcrest at Stratford Ave.

  

 

Cedar Ave. at  KOA

  12

 
East Main St. at McDonalds

  16

 
East Main St. at Nevada Ave.

 17
 
Transfer  (436 S 2nd St.)

  18
 
S 2nd St. at City Market 

  T
 
West Main St. at Willerup Ave.

 20
 
West Main Trailhead

 21
  22
   

Main Street Shuttle

Runs 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m., Mon - Fri

Stop# Bus Location Bus 1 Bus 2 
1  Justice Center  
2  Townsend Ave at N 9th St  
3 Townsend Ave at N 4th St  
4 

Townsend Ave S at 9th St
Transfer  (436 S 2nd St.)Townsend at S 1st St - City Market  

5 
Towsend Ave at Poplar Rd

  
6 

Townsend Ave at Div of Wildlife
  

7 
Commercial Way at NuVista

  
8 

Townsend Ave at Ogden Rd
  

 
Petco

  9
 

Hobby Lobby
  10

 
Target

  11
 

Walmart
  12

 
Alpine Dr.  at Odelle Rd.

  13
 

Townsend Ave at Encanto Pl. (KFC)
 14

 
S 12th St at Cascade

 15
 

Park Ave at S 8th St
 16

 
Park Ave at S 4th St

  17
   18
 Transfer (436 S 2nd St.)  T
 

Grand Ave at N 3rd St
S 2nd St. at City Market   20

 
Grand Ave at N 6th St

  21
 

Justice Center
  22

23

:30 
:32
:33
:34
:35
:36
:37
:41
:42
:43
:44
:45

:49-:58
:59
:03
:04
:05
:06

:07-:20

:24
:25
:30

Townsend Express Runs Every 
30 min

Runs Every 
Hour

Bus 1 Runs 6:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m., Mon - Fri
Bus 2 Runs 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m., Mon - Fri

:00 
:02
:03
:04
:05
:06
:07
:11
:12
:13
:14
:15

:19-:28
:29
:33
:34
:35
:36

:37-:50

:54
:22 :52

:55
:00

:00 
:01
:03

:07 - :15
:16
:17
:18
:20

Hillcrest at S. 11th St.9 :21
Hillcrest at Avon10 :22
Pavilion Dr.11 :24-:32

:34
Hillcrest at Black Canyon Golf Course13

14
15

:35
Hillcrest at Par Place :36
Arby’s :37

:38

:39
:40

:41-:48
:50
:52
:53

ORANGE FLEX STOPS

BLUE FLEX STOPS

Community Recreation Center
River Valley Family Health Center

Marine Rd. to 6355 Rd.
West Main & 6400 Rd. 

Montrose Regional Health

Center For Mental Health

Sunshine Peak Apartments

FREE  FLEXES AVAILABLE!
Call 970.240.1951 to schedule

2 hours before your ride

   

 
 

 

1 Ride* 
Day Pass
1 Month Pass
3 Month Pass
6 Month Pass

ADULT (ages 18-59) SENIOR/ADA/YOUTH
STUDENT/VETERAN

$1.50
$4.00
$30.00
$78.00
$150.00

1 Ride* 
Day Pass
1 Month Pass
3 Month Pass
6 Month Pass

$.75
$2.00
$15.00
$39.00
$75.00

Day passes and single rides can be purchased 
through the driver with exact change. 

One month, three month and six month passes can be purchased with 
cash or credit/debit card through the o�ce at 175 Merchant Dr, Montrose 

or by calling 970.240.1951
*One ride does not include transfer between routes.

River Valley Family Health Center patients 
ride FREE to appointments. Call 970.240.1951

CHILDREN Ages 0-4 ride FREE!


