

ADULT (ages 18-59)

1 Ride*	\$1.50
Day Pass	\$4.00
1 Month Pass	\$30.00
3 Month Pass	\$78.00
6 Month Pass	\$150.00

SENIOR/ADA/YOUTH STUDENT/VETERAN

1 Ride*	\$.75
Day Pass	\$2.00
1 Month Pass	\$15.00
3 Month Pass	\$39.00
6 Month Pass	\$75.00

CHILDREN Ages 0-4 ride FREE!

River Valley Family Health Center patients ride FREE to appointments. Call 970.240.1951

Day passes and single rides can be purchased through the driver with **exact change**.

One month, three month and six month passes can be purchased with cash or credit/debit card through the office at 175 Merchant Dr, Montrose or by calling 970.240.1951

*One ride does not include transfer between routes.

FREE FLEXES AVAILABLE!

Call **970.240.1951** to schedule 2 hours before your ride

ORANGE FLEX STOPS

Community Recreation Center River Valley Family Health Center

BLUE FLEX STOPS

Marine Rd. to 6355 Rd.
West Main & 6400 Rd.
Montrose Regional Health

Center For Mental Health

Certier For Meritar Fleatur

Sunshine Peak Apartments

Townsend Express

Runs Every 30 min

Bus 1 Runs 6:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m., Mon - Fri

Bus 2 Kuns /:00 a.m /:00 p.m., Mon - Fri				
Stop	p# Bus Location	Bus 1	Bus 2	
1	Justice Center	:30	:00	
2	Townsend Ave at N 9th St	:32	:02	
3	Townsend Ave at N 4th St	:33	:03	
4	Townsend at S 1st St - City Mark	ket :34	:04	
5	Townsend Ave S at 9th St	:35	:05	
6	Towsend Ave at Poplar Rd	:36	:06	
7	Townsend Ave at Div of Wildlife	:37	:07	
8	Commercial Way at NuVista	:41	:11	
9	Townsend Ave at Ogden Rd	:42	:12	
10	Petco	:43	:13	
11	Hobby Lobby	:44	:14	
12	Target	:45	:15	
13	Walmart	49-:58	:19-:28	
14	Alpine Dr. at Odelle Rd.	:59	:29	
15	Townsend Ave at Encanto Pl. (KFC	C) :03	:33	
16	S 12th St at Cascade	:04	:34	
17	Park Ave at S 8th St	:05	:35	
18	Park Ave at S 4th St	:06	:36	
T	Transfer (436 S 2nd St.)	07-:20	:37-:50	
20	S 2nd St. at City Market	:22	:52	
21	Grand Ave at N 3rd St	:24	:54	
22	Grand Ave at N 6th St	:25	:55	
23	Justice Center	:30	:00	

Main Street Shuttle Runs Every Hour

Runs 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m., Mon - Fri

	ıtes after			
1 West Main Trailhead the hour :00				
2 West Main St. at Maple Ave. :01				
3 West Main St. at Rio Grande Ave.	:03			
T Transfer (436 S 2nd St.)	07 - :15			
5 East Main St. at Mesa Ave.	:16			
6 East Main St. at Pythian Ave.	:17			
7 East Main St. at Tessitore Ct.	:18			
8 Rose Lane at Rose Bowl	:20			
9 Hillcrest at S. 11th St.	:21			
10 Hillcrest at Avon	:22			
11 Pavilion Dr.	:24-:32			
12 Hillcrest at Stratford Ave.	:34			
13 Hillcrest at Black Canyon Golf Course:35				
14 Hillcrest at Par Place :36				
15 Arby's :3				
16 Cedar Ave. at KOA	:38			
17 East Main St. at McDonalds	:39			
18 East Main St. at Nevada Ave.	:40			
T Transfer (436 S 2nd St.)	:41-:48			
20 S 2nd St. at City Market	:50			
21 West Main St. at Willerup Ave.	:52			

22 West Main Trailhead